

IPAC Operational Metrics for November 2017				
Volume by Transaction Type				
	Dollar Amount	% of Total Dollar Amount	Number of Transactions	% of Total Number of Transactions
Fiduciary (Investment & Borrowing)	15,464,276,514,592	99.66%	12,187	12.26%
Buy/Sell	47,634,460,176	0.31%	85,853	86.38%
Benefits (RITS)	5,505,449,475	0.04%	426	0.43%
Check Aftermath (TRACS)	78,274,689	0.00%	924	0.93%
Zero Dollar	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Grand Total - August 2017	15,517,494,698,932	100.00%	99,390	100.00%
Grand Total - July 2017	15,889,416,398,896	100.00%	104,457	100.00%
July to August Change	-371,921,699,964		-5,067	
Percentage Change	-2.341%		-4.851%	
Grand Total - August 2016	15,730,275,205,698		96,674	
August 2016 to August 2017 Change	-212,780,506,767		2,716	
Percentage Change	-1.4%		2.8%	